
Dear Students and Parents / Carers 

As students approach the final weeks of school, we are offering an opportunity for them to 
engage in targeted revision support sessions in Psychology. The sessions will focus on key 
aspects of content that students have suggested they feel less confident in and will 
incorporate both course content and exam skills. 

In addition to drop-in sessions every Wednesday lunchtime, the following taught programme 
will run up to the study leave period: 

Date Time Topic/Focus 
Thursday 26th February 3.35 – 4.30 Memory: Models 
Thursday 5th March 3.35 – 4.30 Memory: Forgetting 
Saturday 7th March 10.00 – 12.00 Memory: EWT/ exam skills 
Thursday 12th March 3.35 – 4.30 Attachment: stages/interactions/Bowlby  
Thursday 19th March 3.35 – 4.30 Attachment: strange situation/cultural 
Saturday 21st March 10.00 – 12.00 Attachment: Exam skills 
Thursday 26th March 3.35 – 4.30 Research methods: Reliability, validity, Stats 
Easter revision session 
Tuesday 31st March, 10am to noon: Mastering Essays 

Thursday 16th April 
3.35 – 4.30 Research methods: experimental and non-

experimental designs 

Saturday 18th April 
10.00 – 12.00 Research methods: Exam skills - using the 

stem 

Thursday 23rd April 
3.35 – 4.30 Approaches: Biological, psychodynamic and 

humanistic 
Saturday 25th April 10.00 – 12.00 Approaches: Comparison and exam skills 
Thursday 30th April 3.35 – 4.30 Biopsychology 
Thursday 7th May 3.35 – 4.30 Issues and debates 

 

We hope that students take full advantage of this support programme as a key aspect of 
their preparation for the final exams this summer. 

Yours faithfully 

 

Ben Twitchin 

Director of Sixth Form 

 

 

 

 


